
Breakfast Menu

Breakfast
The Stables Full English
your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs with crispy bacon, Cumberland sausage, 

black pudding, baked beans, tomatoes and mushrooms (d, e, g, sd)

Severn and Wye smoked salmon 
served with scrambled eggs (d, e, fi, g)

or 
with cream cheese on a bagel (d, fi, g)

Arbroath smokies 
with mustard parsley butter (d, fi, mu)

Bubble and squeak 
with fried duck egg and watercress (d, e)

Omelette Arnold Bennett
Omelette jambon
Omelette gruyère
Eggs Benedict 
toasted muffin, poached eggs, cooked ham and Hollandaise sauce (d, e, g, sd)

Toasted sourdough with mashed avocado 
with poached eggs and cracked black pepper (v, d, e, g)

American style buttermilk pancakes 
with your choice of mascarpone and seasonal berries (v, d) or bacon and maple syrup (sd)

Fresh fruit salad 
with mascarpone and honey (d, v)

House-made Bircher muesli 
with apples and pears (d, g)

Porridge 
with oats, dried fruit, apples, pears, almond milk, toasted almonds and honey

Crispy bacon or Cumberland sausage bap
Selection of breakfast cereals
Selection of Flourish bakery toasts and preserves

Supplement items
Smoked salmon (fi)

Avocado
Bacon • Sausage
Poached egg • Fried egg • Scrambled eggs (e)

Black pudding (g)

Tomatoes • Mushrooms

£17.50

£14.50

£11.00
£10.00

£10.50

£13.50
£10.50
£10.50
£12.00

£10.00

£8.50

£7.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50
£5.00
£4.00

£8.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.00

Available all week, 7am – 11am.



Teas and Coffees
Teas 
Choose from our selection of teas

Coffees 
Espresso • Cappuccino • Latte • Macchiato • Mocha

Hot chocolate
Fruit juices 

£4.95 
 

£4.95 
 

£5.00 
£4.50 

(v)	 Suitable for vegetarians 

(g)	 Contains gluten 

(d)	 Contains dairy

Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary needs. 
If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement, please 
inform a member of the hospitality team prior to ordering.

(e)	 Contains egg

(mu)	Contains mustard 

(sd)	 Contains sulphur dioxide

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes 

All prices are inclusive of VAT


