Breakfast Menu

Available all week, 7am - 11am.

Breakfast

The Stables Full English your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs with crispy bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, baked beans, tomatoes and mushrooms (d, e, g, sd)	£17.50
Severn and Wye smoked salmon	
served with scrambled eggs (d, e, fi, g)	£14.50
or	
with cream cheese on a bagel (d, fi, g)	£11.00
Arbroath smokies	£10.00
with mustard parsley butter (d, fi, mu)	
Bubble and squeak	£10.50
with fried duck egg and watercress (d, e)	
Omelette Arnold Bennett	£13.50
Omelette jambon	£10.50
Omelette gruyère	£10.50
Eggs Benedict	£12.00
toasted muffin, poached eggs, cooked ham and Hollandaise sauce (d, e, g, sd)	
Toasted sourdough with mashed avocado	£10.00
with poached eggs and cracked black pepper (v, d, e, g)	
American style buttermilk pancakes	£8.50
with your choice of mascarpone and seasonal berries (v, d) or bacon and maple syrup (sd)	
Fresh fruit salad	£7.00
with mascarpone and honey (d, v)	
House-made Bircher muesli	£7.50
with apples and pears (d, g)	
Porridge	£6.50
with oats, dried fruit, apples, pears, almond milk, toasted almonds and honey	
Crispy bacon or Cumberland sausage bap	£6.50
Selection of breakfast cereals	£5.00
Selection of Flourish bakery toasts and preserves	£4.00
Supplement items	
Smoked salmon (fi)	£8.00
Avocado	£3.00
Bacon · Sausage	£2.50
Poached egg · Fried egg · Scrambled eggs (e)	£2.50
Black pudding (g)	£1.00
Tomatoes · Mushrooms	£1.00



Teas and Coffees

Teas	£4.95
Choose from our selection of teas	
Coffees	£4.95
Espresso · Cappuccino · Latte · Macchiato · Mocha	
Hot chocolate	£5.00
Fruit juices	£4.50

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes All prices are inclusive of VAT

Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary needs. If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform a member of the hospitality team prior to ordering.

- (v) Suitable for vegetarians
- (e) Contains egg
- (g) Contains gluten
- (mu) Contains mustard
- (d) Contains dairy
- (sd) Contains sulphur dioxide

